3-5p.m.

6 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.
6 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
9a.m.
10 a.m.
11 a.m.

Michigan District of The Lutheran Church—Missouri Synod | 3773 Geddes Road, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48105-3098
Phone: 734.665.3791 | Toll Free: 888.225.2111 | Fax: 734.665.0255 | michigandistrict.org | facebook.com/milcms | twitter.com/milcms
) —

New Beginnings IN HIS PRESENCE

Lutheran Adult Gathering
The Grand Hotel - Mackinac Island
Tentative Agenda

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2024
Registration / Check-in
Dinner Service Opens
Pre-Assembly Music — 100 White Flags
Opening Devotion — Rev. Ryan Tinetti with 100 White Flags
Keynote Speaker

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2024
Breakfast Service Opens
Opening Devotion — Rev. Ryan Tinetti with 100 White Flags
Keynote Speaker
Break
Speakers and Program
Lunch on own / afternoon free

Optional activities

Hotel Lobby

Main Dining Room
Theatre

Theatre

Theatre

Main Dining Room
Theatre
Theatre

Theatre

Enjoy the Grand Hotel and Mackinac Island On Your Own!

Or Participate in Planned Group Activities

Reception

Dinner Service Opens
Entertainment — Lizzie Boeck
Closing Prayer — Rev. Ryan Tinetti

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 13, 2024
Breakfast Service Opens
Bible Study
Closing Worship
Hotel Check-out

Terrace Room
Main Dining Room
Theatre

Theatre

Main Dining Room
Theatre
Theatre

——

People of Hope...Vigorously Making Known the Love of Christ



