

## **New Beginnings IN HIS PRESENCE**

# Lutheran Adult Gathering The Grand Hotel - Mackinac Island Tentative Agenda



#### FRIDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2024

3–5 p.m.	Registration / Check-in	Hotel Lobby
6 p.m.	Dinner Service Opens	Main Dining Room
8:15 p.m.	Pre-Assembly Music – 100 White Flags	Theatre
8:30 p.m.	Opening Devotion – Rev. Ryan Tinetti with 100 White Flags	Theatre
8:45 p.m.	Keynote Speaker	Theatre

#### SATURDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2024

7:30 a.m.	Breakfast Service Opens	Main Dining Room
9:30 a.m.	Opening Devotion – Rev. Ryan Tinetti with 100 White Flags	Theatre
9:45 a.m.	Keynote Speaker	Theatre
10:45 a.m.	Break	
11 a.m.	Speakers and Program	Theatre
12:30 p.m.	Lunch on own / afternoon free	

### **Optional activities**

Enjoy the Grand Hotel and Mackinac Island On Your Own!
Or Participate in Planned Group Activities

5:30–6:30 p.m.	Reception	Terrace Room
6 p.m.	Dinner Service Opens	Main Dining Room
8:30 p.m.	Entertainment – Lizzie Boeck	Theatre
	Closing Prayer – Rev. Ryan Tinetti	Theatre

#### SUNDAY, OCTOBER 13, 2024

7:30 a.m.	Breakfast Service Opens	Main Dining Room
9 a.m.	Bible Study	Theatre
10 a.m.	Closing Worship	Theatre
11 a.m.	Hotel Check-out	